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Luftgewehr, Luftpistole und LP5, Laufende Scheibe 
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ÖM 2011 LP5 40 Schuss Wels

Jungschützen 17.04.2011 15:40

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (5) Kral Daniel NÖ - SV Hohenau 85 94 92 87 358( 1)

2 (3) Fröhlich Michael W - USV 21 79 87 81 85 332( 3)

3 (2) Weber Anian B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 77 86 81 83 327( 3)

4 (7) Abdel Dayem Amira V - HSG Bregenz 81 81 87 78 327( 1)

5 (1) Writzmann Philipp NÖ - SG Baden 77 85 88 75 325( 3)

6 (8) Husz Martin NÖ - SSV Blumau 71 76 78 87 312( 1)

7 (4) De La Vega Alejandro B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 83 71 75 82 311( 1)

8 (6) Weber Christoph B - ASKÖ Burgenland Süd 61 63 65 53 242( 0)
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ÖM 2011 LP5 30 Schuss Wels

Frauen 15.04.2011 17:57

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (558) Steiner Sylvia S - SG Bischofshofen 88 87 87 262( 3)

2 (444) Ender Regina NÖ - SC Landhaus 81 88 84 253( 3)

3 (661) Knaus Marion St - Kapfenberger SV 81 87 84 252( 0)

4 (477) Springer Ulrike NÖ - SC Landhaus 81 84 86 251( 0)

5 (479) Strasser Christa NÖ - SSV Blumau 89 79 82 250( 2)

6 (682) Weingand Marion St - HSV Aigen 85 77 87 249( 2)

7 (501) Dr. Fröschl Karin OÖ - HSV Linz 74 90 85 249( 2)

8 (632) Bialonczyk Nina Mag. W - SVF 82 81 83 246( 3)

9 (394) Ewen Gretchen B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 79 81 84 244( 2)

10 (545) Unter Brigitte OÖ - SK Vöest 80 85 77 242( 0)

11 (548) Wottawa Doris OÖ - SG Steyr 83 81 76 240( 1)

12 (421) Zecha Eva B - JSSK Steinbrunn 75 80 84 239( 0)

13 (630) Benedek Michaela W - USV 21 73 80 82 235( 2)

14 (654) Grabensberger Anita St - SV Bad Mitterndorf 81 72 82 235( 2)

15 (617) Psenner Isabella V - HSV 75 77 73 225( 2)

16 (453) Hörmann Heike NÖ - SV Hohenau 81 72 72 225( 2)

17 (625) Staudach Daniela V - HSG Bregenz 77 76 71 224( 1)

18 (420) Wels Alexandra B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 71 81 70 222( 1)

19 (410) Prokop Eveline B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 65 76 77 218( 0)

20 (555) Mlekusch Elisabeth S - SC Salzburg Süd 71 74 73 218( 0)

21 (644) Stuller Irene W - SVF 72 65 80 217( 0)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



ÖM 2011 LP5 30 Schuss Wels

Frauen 15.04.2011 17:58

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Niederösterreich 754( 5)

(444) Ender Regina 81 88 84 253( 3)

(477) Springer Ulrike 81 84 86 251( 0)

(479) Strasser Christa 89 79 82 250( 2)

2 Steiermark 736( 4)

(661) Knaus Marion 81 87 84 252( 0)

(682) Weingand Marion 85 77 87 249( 2)

(654) Grabensberger Anita 81 72 82 235( 2)

3 Oberösterreich 731( 3)

(501) Dr. Fröschl Karin 74 90 85 249( 2)

(545) Unter Brigitte 80 85 77 242( 0)

(548) Wottawa Doris 83 81 76 240( 1)

4 Burgenland 705( 3)

(394) Ewen Gretchen 79 81 84 244( 2)

(421) Zecha Eva 75 80 84 239( 0)

(420) Wels Alexandra 71 81 70 222( 1)

5 Wien 698( 5)

(632) Bialonczyk Nina Mag. 82 81 83 246( 3)

(630) Benedek Michaela 73 80 82 235( 2)

(644) Stuller Irene 72 65 80 217( 0)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



ÖM 2011 LP5 40 Schuss Wels

Männer 15.04.2011 20:36

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (423) Auprich Andreas Dr. K - SV-Eisenkappel 86 95 94 87 362( 8)

2 (422) Zechmeister Richard B - Union Eisenstadt 87 87 95 92 361( 4)

3 (425) Eder Stefan K - SV Hermagor 90 87 90 92 359( 5)

4 (437) Bauch Christian NÖ - SV Hohenau 92 86 88 90 356( 3)

5 (552) Kröll Hannes S - ASVÖ Lessach 91 88 89 88 356( 1)

6 (592) Wutte Alexander T - HSV-Absam 83 91 88 90 352( 5)

7 (618) Psenner Wolfgang V - HSV 88 83 93 88 352( 4)

8 (646) Zöchmeister Ernst W - KSV Siemens 85 89 93 85 352( 4)

9 (629) Zoran Sladjan V - HSV 91 88 86 87 352( 3)

10 (653) Glanzer Thomas St - PSV Leoben 84 91 84 92 351( 4)

11 (519) Kobler Stefan OÖ - PSV Wels 85 91 87 87 350( 4)

12 (478) Starkl Peter NÖ - Union Priv. SK St. Pölten 92 88 89 81 350( 3)

13 (631) Benesch Thomas Mag. W - SVF 83 93 93 80 349( 3)

14 (585) Sailer Rudolf T - HSV-Absam 85 88 86 87 346( 3)

15 (458) Karner Leopold NÖ - Union Priv. SK St. Pölten 85 84 85 91 345( 7)

16 (472) Schubtschik Martin NÖ - SV Hohenau 81 89 85 90 345( 3)

17 (439) Blattner Michael NÖ - SV Hohenau 88 84 84 87 343( 4)

18 (395) Fasching Thomas B - PSV Burgenland 82 85 86 87 340( 2)

19 (403) Kirchmayer Christian B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 73 87 89 90 339( 5)

20 (597) Bertsch Thomas V - SG Satteins 85 82 85 85 337( 4)

21 (584) Sailer Herbert T - HSV-Absam 84 84 86 82 336( 3)

22 (511) Hable Krispin OÖ - SC Offenhausen 84 80 84 88 336( 1)

23 (509) Gruber Martin OÖ - SK Vöest 87 87 80 81 335( 0)

24 (499) Deisenhammer Günther OÖ - SC Offenhausen 88 83 76 86 333( 1)

25 (681) Weber Reinhard St - PSV Leoben 79 84 87 83 333( 0)

26 (626) Stroppa Michael V - SG Sulz-Röthis 77 83 83 89 332( 0)

27 (551) Klinger Fritz S - Mittersill 76 85 85 84 330( 1)

28 (480) Stupka Andreas jun. NÖ - SG Baden 83 78 86 81 328( 3)

29 (659) Kleinschuster Daniel St - TUS Fehring 76 80 84 87 327( 2)

30 (557) Steiner Franz S - SG Bischofshofen 85 74 85 82 326( 3)

31 (704) Scherngell-Weber Friedrich B - ASKÖ Burgenland Süd 78 74 69 81 302( 2)
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ÖM 2011 LP5 40 Schuss Wels

Männer 15.04.2011 20:36

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Niederösterreich 1044(10)

(437) Bauch Christian 92 86 88 90 356( 3)

(472) Schubtschik Martin 81 89 85 90 345( 3)

(439) Blattner Michael 88 84 84 87 343( 4)

2 Vorarlberg 1041(11)

(618) Psenner Wolfgang 88 83 93 88 352( 4)

(629) Zoran Sladjan 91 88 86 87 352( 3)

(597) Bertsch Thomas 85 82 85 85 337( 4)

3 Burgenland 1040(11)

(422) Zechmeister Richard 87 87 95 92 361( 4)

(395) Fasching Thomas 82 85 86 87 340( 2)

(403) Kirchmayer Christian 73 87 89 90 339( 5)

4 Tirol 1034(11)

(592) Wutte Alexander 83 91 88 90 352( 5)

(585) Sailer Rudolf 85 88 86 87 346( 3)

(584) Sailer Herbert 84 84 86 82 336( 3)

5 Oberösterreich 1018( 5)

(519) Kobler Stefan 85 91 87 87 350( 4)

(509) Gruber Martin 87 87 80 81 335( 0)

(499) Deisenhammer Günther 88 83 76 86 333( 1)

6 Salzburg 1012( 5)

(552) Kröll Hannes 91 88 89 88 356( 1)

(551) Klinger Fritz 76 85 85 84 330( 1)

(557) Steiner Franz 85 74 85 82 326( 3)

7 Steiermark 1011( 6)

(653) Glanzer Thomas 84 91 84 92 351( 4)

(681) Weber Reinhard 79 84 87 83 333( 0)

(659) Kleinschuster Daniel 76 80 84 87 327( 2)
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ÖM 2011 LP5 30 Schuss Wels

Seniorinnen 1 15.04.2011 17:29

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (399) Horvatits Eleonore B - ASKÖ Burgenland Süd 81 87 78 246

2 (638) Keltscha Waltraut W - SVF 82 81 81 244

3 (677) Strahalm Christine St - HSV Aigen 81 83 77 241

4 (614) Meier Rosa V - USG Gisingen 80 74 84 238

5 (671) Makos Christine St - SV Bad Mitterndorf 79 74 81 234

6 (601) Fleisch Margarete V - USS Dornbirn 70 77 85 232

7 (408) Nagy Edith B - Union Eisenstadt 76 70 82 228

8 (481) Wicha Ilse NÖ - Klosterneuburger SV 76 74 71 221

9 (415) Vyvadil Helene B - Union Eisenstadt 70 76 74 220

10 (493) Baumgartner Margarete OÖ - LPSV OÖ 60 56 87 203
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ÖM 2011 LP5 40 Schuss Wels

Senioren 1 15.04.2011 17:06

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (674) Pucher Rainer St - Kapfenberger SV 89 89 86 92 356( 4)

2 (560) Achrainer Johann T - Kirchbichl 87 90 86 91 354( 1)

3 (637) Hörmann Gerald W - BBSV 84 85 92 86 347( 3)

4 (409) Prokop Alfred B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 85 87 88 87 347( 1)

5 (623) Scherer Josef Dr. V - SG Frastanz 83 85 83 91 342( 2)

6 (600) Domig Harald V - SG Nenzing 84 87 82 83 336( 3)

7 (483) Wolf Kurt NÖ - SSV Blumau 75 89 86 86 336( 1)

8 (602) Ganahl Christian V - SG Frastanz 87 85 74 88 334( 1)

9 (706) Heiling Wolfgang B - PSV Eisenstadt 80 83 88 82 333( 1)

10 (516) Hübner Gerhard OÖ - SG Steyr 84 85 82 81 332( 3)

11 (636) Gutjahr Leo W - SAE Wiengas 89 82 81 77 329( 4)

12 (660) Klöckl Heribert St - TUS Fehring 85 78 82 83 328( 6)

13 (451) Herzog Erwin NÖ - SSV Blumau 84 84 84 76 328( 2)

14 (672) Makos Werner St - SV Bad Mitterndorf 72 68 91 83 314( 1)

15 (705) Schöberl Siegfried B - SSZ Burgenland Nord 79 83 68 82 312( 2)

16 (436) Arlt Reinhard NÖ - PSV St. Pölten 71 83 75 82 311( 4)

17 (642) Schuh Manfred W - SVF 82 80 69 78 309( 0)

18 (407) Müllner Manfred B - JSSK Steinbrunn 79 75 80 71 305( 3)

19 (537) Hochhauser Thomas OÖ - ASKÖ Ried 74 77 83 70 304( 1)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



ÖM 2011 LP5 40 Schuss Wels

Senioren 1 15.04.2011 17:07

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Vorarlberg 1012( 6)

(623) Scherer Josef Dr. 83 85 83 91 342( 2)

(600) Domig Harald 84 87 82 83 336( 3)

(602) Ganahl Christian 87 85 74 88 334( 1)

2 Steiermark 998(11)

(674) Pucher Rainer 89 89 86 92 356( 4)

(660) Klöckl Heribert 85 78 82 83 328( 6)

(672) Makos Werner 72 68 91 83 314( 1)

3 Burgenland 992( 4)

(409) Prokop Alfred 85 87 88 87 347( 1)

(706) Heiling Wolfgang 80 83 88 82 333( 1)

(705) Schöberl Siegfried 79 83 68 82 312( 2)

4 Wien 985( 7)

(637) Hörmann Gerald 84 85 92 86 347( 3)

(636) Gutjahr Leo 89 82 81 77 329( 4)

(642) Schuh Manfred 82 80 69 78 309( 0)

5 Niederösterreich 975( 7)

(483) Wolf Kurt 75 89 86 86 336( 1)

(451) Herzog Erwin 84 84 84 76 328( 2)

(436) Arlt Reinhard 71 83 75 82 311( 4)

6 Oberösterreich 332( 3)

(516) Hübner Gerhard 84 85 82 81 332( 3)
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ÖM 2011 LP5 40 Schuss Wels

Senioren 2 15.04.2011 17:08

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (462) Macho Friedrich NÖ - SV Zwettl 85 87 82 90 344( 1)

2 (507) Grinninger Anton OÖ - HSV Linz 81 85 89 85 340( 4)

3 (540) Schweighofer Vinzenz OÖ - HSV Linz 84 84 83 82 333( 5)

4 (627) Sturm Hermann V - USG Gisingen 77 89 80 85 331( 4)

5 (485) Zwiauer Ernst NÖ - SC Landhaus 86 81 78 84 329( 8)

6 (604) Halder Horst V - HSG Bregenz 80 83 81 82 326( 1)

7 (445) Ernst Walter NÖ - Union SHSV 83 79 81 78 321( 3)

8 (550) Hinterbichler Herbert S - SC Salzburg Süd 81 83 81 73 318( 3)

9 (456) Jedlicka Alfred NÖ - SV Zwettl 75 79 76 87 317( 3)

10 (397) DI Handler Johann B - Union Eisenstadt 74 84 83 75 316( 4)

11 (707) Reder Eduard B - ASKÖ Neudörfl 81 85 77 69 312( 1)

12 (608) Kasbauer Wilfried V - USG Hard 79 72 81 79 311( 5)

13 (559) Troger Georg S - Zell am See 69 82 81 79 311( 1)

14 (492) Baumgartner Karl Heinz OÖ - LPSV OÖ 54 82 89 81 306( 4)

15 (413) Schweiger Manfred B - PSV Burgenland 80 59 78 81 298( 4)

16 (556) Schwarz Johann S - HSV St.Johann 64 74 73 87 298( 0)

17 (643) Seidl Friedrich W - SVF 70 79 62 68 279( 0)
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ÖM 2011 LP5 40 Schuss Wels

Senioren 2 15.04.2011 17:07

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Niederösterreich 994(12)

(462) Macho Friedrich 85 87 82 90 344( 1)

(485) Zwiauer Ernst 86 81 78 84 329( 8)

(445) Ernst Walter 83 79 81 78 321( 3)

2 Oberösterreich 979(13)

(507) Grinninger Anton 81 85 89 85 340( 4)

(540) Schweighofer Vinzenz 84 84 83 82 333( 5)

(492) Baumgartner Karl Heinz 54 82 89 81 306( 4)

3 Vorarlberg 968(10)

(627) Sturm Hermann 77 89 80 85 331( 4)

(604) Halder Horst 80 83 81 82 326( 1)

(608) Kasbauer Wilfried 79 72 81 79 311( 5)

4 Burgenland 926( 9)

(397) DI Handler Johann 74 84 83 75 316( 4)

(707) Reder Eduard 81 85 77 69 312( 1)

(413) Schweiger Manfred 80 59 78 81 298( 4)

5 Salzburg 629( 4)

(550) Hinterbichler Herbert 81 83 81 73 318( 3)

(559) Troger Georg 69 82 81 79 311( 1)

(556) Schwarz Johann 0( 0)
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